THE ENDODONTIC FORUM:

SCIENTIFIC INNOVATION FOR THE MODERN ENDODONTIST



Featuring the GentleWave® System



PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Endodontic Forum is a leading educational and networking experience created by clinicians for clinicians with a common goal: to elevate the standards of endodontic treatment. This event will offer clinical and practice management resources to implement the latest technology advancements into your day-to-day, elevating the quality and profitability of your endodontic practice. For those who have not received a GentleWave System certification, we will be offering an opportunity to have a hands-on experience with the GentleWave Procedure on extracted teeth.

PROGRAM OBJECTIVES

- Review how new technology—such as the GentleWave System can elevate endodontic treatment while preserving tooth structure, improving patient experience and increasing practice efficiency.
- > Examine the GentleWave System mechanism of action and the science behind its safety and efficacy.
- Discuss opportunities for creating a more predictable and simplified workflow through use of technological advancements.
- Apply learnings in a hands-on clinical lab with instructor oversight (for those who have not received GentleWave System certification).
- > Review clinical case studies and mentor-led discussions of treatment and outcomes.

OCTOBER 19, 2024

BOSTON MARRIOTT BURLINGTON

One Burlington Mall Road Burlington, MA 01803

PROGRAM DETAILS

Friday Welcome Reception: 6:00PM - 7:30PM EST

Time: 8:00AM – 4:00PM EST CE Credits Offered: 7 CEUs Course Fee: WAIVED

Discounted Hotel Rate: \$359 (+tax)

Book your hotel with discounted rate here



To register, scan QR or visit: https://cvent.me/8ede2G

PROGRAM INSTRUCTORS



Matthew Miller DMD Centre Endodontique de Montréal Point-Claire, QC



Mark Limosani DMD Weston Endodontic Care Weston, FL



Michael Ribera
DMD
Advanced Endodontic Associates
Washington, DC



Tadros M. TadrosDDS
Elite Endodontics of NH
Hudson, NH





To register, scan QR or visit: https://cvent.me/8ede2G



Sonendo

Nationally Approved PACE Program Provider for FAGD/MAGD credit. Approval does not imply acceptance by any regulatory authority or AGD endorsement.

3/1/2024 – 2/28/2027 AGD Provider ID: 396437



© 2024 Sonendo, Inc. All rights reserved. SONENDO, the SONENDO logo, SAVING TEETH. RESTORING HEALTH., GENTLEWAVE and SOUND SCIENCE are trademarks of Sonendo, Inc. Patented: sonendo.com/intellectualproperty. MM-2345 Rev 01